
BOTTLES
ROSE

VODKA

GIN

RUM

WHISKEY

MAGNUM

Dom Perignon 2009
Dom Perignon Illuminous
Dom Perignon P2
Krug Grand Cuvee
Armand de Brignac (Ace of Spades)
Louis Roederer Cristal

Dom Perignon Rose
Krug Rose NV
Louis Roederer Cristal Rose

Ciroc
Ciroc Flavours
Ciroc Magnum
Ciroc Jeroboam
Ciroc Methuselah

Hendrick's Mid-Summer
Hendrick's Solstice
Tangueray 10

Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO
Havana Club 15 year old

Dom Perignon Illuminous
Dom Perignon 
Krug Grand Cuvee
Dom Perignon Rose 
Louis Roederer Cristal
Louis Roederer Cristal Rose
Armand de Brignac (Ace of Spades)

Johnnie Walker Gold Rsv.
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Blue 
Glenfiddach 15
Glenfiddach IPA
Glenfiddach 18
Glenfiddach 21
Glenfiddach Winter Storm
Belvenie 14
Belvenie 17

Hennesy
Hennesy XO
Paradis

COGNAC

Bulleit

BOURBON

£420
£500
£800
£400
£620
£450

£950
£850
£900

£1500
£1400
£2400
£1550

£300
£430
£650

£380
£420
£390

£300
£300
£590

£1075
£2000

£600
£620
£980

TEQUILA

Don Julio
Casamigos
Patron
Casa Dragones

BLANCO

ANEJO
Don Julio
Casamigos
Patron
Don Julio 1942
Magnum

EXTRA ANEJO
Reserva de La Familia
Patron Burdeos
Suprema

MEZCAL
Casamigos Mezcal
Clase Azul Durango

RESPOSADO
Don Julio
Casamigos

£330
£320
£320
£750

£330
£340
£350
£680

£1350

£680
£1300
£1300

£350
£650

£320
£320

£300
£425
£525
£320
£310
£410
£675
£750
£380
£650

£300
£435

£2200

£280

JEROBOAM
Dom Perignon
Dom Perignon Rose
Louis Roederer Cristal

£3500
£15 500
£5 700

METHUSELAH
Dom Perignon
Louis Roederer Cristal

15 500
£23 600



DIA DE LA INDEPENDENCIA

LUCHA LIBRE

2x Dom Perignon Illuminous
1x  Ciroc Magnum

EL DIA DE LA MUERTOS

£1500

£2100

£3300

3x Dom Perignon Illuminous
1x  Ciroc Magnum
6x Tonteria Express Tequila Don Julio 1942 Shots

5x Dom Perignon Illuminous
1x  Ciroc Magnum
6x Tonteria Express Tequila Don Julio 1942 Shots
1x Mayan Pyramid cocktail sharer

Lemon & Basil 

Elderflower & Mint 

Peach & Ginger 

TRIP 

Sparkling CBD infused drinks:
15mg CBD, low calories and no added sugar.

£6

TONTE
RITUALS


